

P.O. Box 4501 • North Myrtle Beach, SC 29597

www.EllenTaylorFoundation.org

"The Ellen Taylor Foundation for Junior Shaggers is a non-profit charitable foundation dedicated to the education and financial assistance in the preservation and promotion of the Shag, the state dance of South Carolina".

Individual or Group Support to Junior Shag Related Event Program - Subsidize the cost for one or more individuals to attend Junior SOS or other Junior shag related events. Support could consist of, but not be limited to, subsidizing the cost of lodging and food while at the event, travel expenses, dance shoes, clothing, etc.

Junior Workshops/Dances/Events Program – Provide financial support for Shag Workshops/Dances/Events for Juniors.

School Programs – Provide funds to schools. This could include a Junior Shag Club Start Up Package consisting of instructional materials and music for their libraries, contact information for instructors, DJ's and shag clubs in their area, sample by-laws, shag lesson plans, links to related web-sites, etc.

Dance Shoes for Junior Shaggers – Collect donated, new or used, dance shoes and distribute them to Junior Shaggers.

If you would like to make a donation please complete the information below **Please print all information clearly**

Name:	Company:			
			(If applicable)	
Address	: Street	City	State	Zip Code
Phone: _		e-mail:		
Check Contribution in the amount of:			Check Number	
*If you wish to designate your donation to a particular Program please circle; otherwise, donations will be deposited into the General Fund.				

The Ellen Taylor Foundation for Junior Shaggers is registered with the IRS as 501(c)(3) organization and has received tax-exempt status. All charitable donations are subject to tax rules and regulations and you should check with your tax professional on your ability to deduct the contribution on your tax return.